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004
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1/2 Final

Skater
FRANSEN JET
SCHILDER SOFIA
HUNYADI PANNI
NARAIN LATAESHA
SCHILDER RIA
STEEGSTRA ISA
VAN ZOEST EVY
MARLEIN CALEY
MANTHEY DRINE
VAN DER TERP JASMIN
BOOS JANNE
DEKKER RANDI
VAN VUUREN NERENA
SCHMIDT JOSEPHINE
TROCHEZ ORTIZ JULIANA
HORNSCHEMEYER IRENE

Number
940
922
950
942
947
921
917
919
915
920
918
941
945

1000
951
916

Time
00:01:38,383
00:01:40,076
00:01:40,804
00:01:38,506
00:01:39,431
00:01:41,011
00:01:41,254
00:01:41,563
00:01:41,628
00:01:41,808
00:01:42,001
00:01:43,288
00:01:47,376
00:01:48,962
00:01:54,029
00:01:56,063
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Qualified
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B-FINAL
B-FINAL
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B-FINAL
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B-FINAL
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